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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

#812

#811

#663

#757

#372

#665

#939

#419

#664

#922

#688

#370

#813

#438

#101

#459

#118

#119

#6

#940

#120

#7

#371

2014

Double mini-trampoline , 15-16 Men — Qualification — Results

BARBACHEV

PEDCHENKO

SAMPAIO ROMAO

MAKARSKII

ATKINS

POEIRAS AFONSO

FRITZ

KUHNERT

SANTOS

DAY

MAGALHAES

PARADISE

VLADYKIN

RAESS

TOBIAS

STUART

DA SILVA FERREIRA FILHO

AMORIM ALMEIDA

AGOSTINHO

CARLSON

SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

ALMEIDA

SALE

Alexander

Andrey

Tiago

Vasilii

Benjamin Thomas

Luis

Caleb Hayden

Christopher

Diogo

Garrett

Miguel

Oliver James

Vladislav

Anton Magnus Werner

Lucas

Killian Daniel

Alexandre

Eli Vinicius

Lugueny de Jesus

Ty Chen

Gustavo

Horacio AJ Pita

Daniel Thomas
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28.8
28.8

27.3
28.2

279
279

27.0
28.5

279
27.0

28.2
26.7

27.6
27.6

28.2
279

26.7
279

26.1
279

27.6
26.7

27.0
27.0

27.0
255

26.1
27.3

26.1
273

26.7
273

24.0
27.6

26.7
24.6

26.4
19.5

24.9
204

Diff.

6.4
6.8

7.6
7.2

6.8
72

6.8
6.8

7.2
6.4

6.8
6.8

6.8
6.4

6.0
6.0

6.8
6.4

6.8
6.8

6.8
6.4

7.2
6.0

7.2
6.8

5.6
6.9

5.6
6.0

44
44

44
4.8

4.8
2.8

1.0

6.8

5.6

2.7
24

Total

35.200
35.600

34.900
35.400

34.700
35.100

33.800
35.300

35.100
33.400

35.000
33.500

34.400
34.000

34.200
33.900

33.500
34.300

32.900
34.700

34.400
33.100

34.200
33.000

34.200
32.300

31.700
34.200

31.700
33.300

31.100
31.700

28.400
32.400

31.500
27400

27.400

19.500

34.100

31.400

27.600
22.800
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2014 Trampoline & Tumbling World Age Group Competitions Daytona Beach, USA, 13-16 November

Score

70.800

70.300

69.800

69.100

68.500

68.500

68.400

68.100

67.800

67.600

67.500

67.200

66.500

65.900

65.000

62.800

60.800

58.900

46.900

34.100

31.400

27.600

22.800
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